
N E W  S E A S O N



Dive into our "Bahari" collection. Connect with the sea, its 

sound, and its aroma. Travel through the deep and immen-

se waters of the ocean and dance to the rhythm of the 

waves.

Allow yourself to be captivated by its mysterious deep blue 

contrasting with the warmth and luminosity of the sand. 

Allow its �uid and enveloping forms to embrace your soul.

Get to know a collection full of sensations; where each 

garment leads you to an unknown universe; where the 

power of nature is internalized allowing your inner con�-

dence to shine always.

dulzamara.com 



ONE PIECE. CORAL REF 23005  |  S M L XL

Ocean



TOP. AURA REF 23130 / BOTTOM. AURA REF 23230  |  S M L   ONE PIECE. CORAL REF 23005  |  S M L XL



TOP. AZUL REF 23110 / BOTTOM. AZUL REF 23210
|  S M L XL



dulzamara.com TOP. BRISEIDA REF 23109 / BOTTOM. BRISEIDA REF 23209  |  S M L



BEACH SARONG. CLARION REF 23324  |  ONE SIZE



TOP. AZUL REF 23110 / BOTTOM. AZUL REF 23210  | S M L XL

TOP. AURAI REF 23130 / BOTTOM. AURA REF 23230  |  S M L



BEACH SARONG. CLARION REF 23324
|  ONE SIZE

TOP. BRISEIDA REF 23109 / BOTTOM.
BRISEIDA REF 23209  |  S M L

ONE PIECE. CORAL REF 23005
|  S M L XL



dulzamara.com TOP. TALISE REF 23127 / BOTTOM. TALISE
REF 23227 | S M L

Waves



TOP. YARELI REF 23120 / BOTTOM. YARELI REF 23220  |  S M L XL ONE PIECE. SEDNA REF 23010  |  S M L XL



dulzamara.com 



TOP. MOSELA REF 23121 / BOTTOM. MOSELA REF 23221  |  S M L



MAXI DRESS. BRISHON REF 23323  |  S M L



TOP. TALISE REF 23127 / BOTTOM. TALISE REF 23227  | S M L

TOP. MOSELA REF 23121 / BOTTOM. MOSELA REF 23221  |  S M L



TOP. YARELI REF 23120 / BOTTOM. YARELI REF 23220  |  S M L

ONE PIECE. SEDNA REF 23010  |  S M L XL



dulzamara.com SHIRT. PONCIO REF 23303  |  SM ML

Breeze



ONE PIECE. DENIS REF 23006  |  S M L XL



TOP. DORIA REF 23111 / BOTTOM. DORIA REF 23211  | S M L

TOP. DIPSI REF 23112 DIPSI REF 23212  | S M L



TOP. NAHIR REF 23113 / BOTTOM. NAHIR REF 23213 | S M L
BEACH SARONG. KAITO REF 23327 | ONE SIZE.



dulzamara.com PANT. GALIT REF 23309  | S M L



TOP. DORIA REF 23111 / BOTTOM. DORIA REF 23211  | S M L

BEACH SARONG. KAITO REF 23327  |  ONE SIZE



TOP. NAHIR REF 23113 / BOTTOM. NAHIR
REF 23213  |  S M L SHIRT. PONCIO REF 23303  |  SM MLPANT. GALIT REF 23309  |  S M L



TOP. DIPSI REF 23112 / BOTTOM. DIPSI REF 23212  | S M L

ONE PIECE. DENIS REF 23006  |  S M L XL



TOP. DARYA REF 23106 / BOTTOM.DARYA
REF 23206  |  S M L

Flowers



ONE PIECE. CORDELIA REF 23003  |  S M L XL



TOP. DELMARE REF 23105 / BOTTOM. DELMARE REF 23205
| S M L XL BEACH SARONG. NUM REF 23329  |  ONE SIZE



SHIRT. SAGARA REF 23304  | SM ML



ONE PIECE. INNA REF 23017  | S M L



TOP. DELMARE REF 23105 / BOTTOM. DELMARE REF 23205  |  S M L XL

BEACH SARONG. NUM REF 23329  |  ONE SIZE



TOP. DARYA REF 23106 / BOTTOM. DARYA REF 23206  |  S M L

ONE PIECE. CORDELIA REF 23003  |   S M L XL



ONE PIECE. INNA REF 23017  |  S M L

SHIRT. SAGARA REF 23304 |  SM  ML



dulzamara.com ONE PIECE. MORGAN REF 23008  |  S M L XL

Calm



dulzamara.com TOP. MERLIN REF 23116 / BOTTOM. MERLIN REF 23216  | S M L



TOP. MEREDITH REF 23117 / BOTTOM. MEREDITH REF 23217  | S M L



SKIRT. NIORD REF 23313 |  SM  ML
BEACH SARONG. YOHEI REF 23328  |  ONE SIZE



SKIRT. NIORD REF 23313  |  SM  ML
TOP. MEREDITH REF 23117 / BOTTOM. MEREDITH

REF 23217  |  S M L
ONE PIECE. MORGAN REF 23008

|  S M L XL



TOP. MERLIN REF 23116 / BOTTOM. MERLIN REF 23216  | S M L

BEACH SARONG. YOHEI REF 23328  |  ONE SIZE



dulzamara.com 

Freedom



TOP. MAUREN REF 23118 / BOTTOM. MAUREN REF 23218  | S M L ONE PIECE. MARELLA REF 23009  | S M L XL



TOP. KAI REF 23129 / BOTTOM. KAI REF 23229   |   S M L
SHIRT. ZALE REF 23316   |   SM ML



dulzamara.com TOP. MARINA REF 23119 / BOTTOM. MARINA REF 23219   |   S M L



TOP. MARINA REF 23119 / BOTTOM. MARINA REF 23219  |  S M L

TOP. KAI REF 23129 / BOTTOM. KAI REF 23229  |  S M L



SHIRT. ZALE REF 23316  |  SM  ML
TOP. MAUREN REF 23118 / BOTTOM. MAUREN

REF 23218  |  S M LONE PIECE. MARELLA REF 23009  |  S M L XL



dulzamara.com ONE PIECE. MAYA REF 23007  | S M L XL

Flamingo



dulzamara.com TOP. ARIEL REF 23115 / BOTTOM. ARIEL REF 23215  | S M L



TOP. DALAI REF 23114 / BOTTOM. DALAI REF 23214  | S M L XL BEACH SARONG. JALADRI REF 23326 | ONE SIZE



TOP. NERIDA REF 23126 / BOTTOM. NERIDA REF 23226  | S M L



TOP. NERIDA REF 23126 / BOTTOM. NERIDA REF 23226  | S M L

TOP. ARIEL REF 23115 / BOTTOM. ARIEL REF 23215  |  S M L



TOP. DALAI REF 23114 / BOTTOM. DALAI REF 23214  | S M L

BEACH SARONG. JALADRI REF 23326  |  ONE SIZE



ONE PIECE. MAYA REF 23007  | S M L XL



dulzamara.com 

Aqua



dulzamara.com TOP. GALIA REF 23108 / BOTTOM. GALIA REF 23208  | S M L



ONE PIECE. HALI REF 23004  | S M L TOP. GINEBRA REF 23107 / BOTTOM. GINEBRA REF 23207  | S M L



TOP. GALIA REF 23108 / BOTTOM. GALIA REF 23208  | S M L

ONE PIECE. HALI REF 23004  |  S M L

Textured



TOP. GINEBRA REF 23107 / BOTTOM. GINEBRA REF 23207  | S M L



dulzamara.com dulzamara.com 

Stingray



TOP. BAHARI REF 23101 - BOTTOM . BAHARI REF 23201  |  S M L



TOP. ATENEA REF 23102 - BOTTOM . ATENEA REF 23202  |  S M L



ONE PIECE. PERLA REF 23001  |   S M L



dulzamara.com PANT. ALTAMAR REF 23308  |  S M L



BEACH SARONG. GLAN REF 23325  |  ONE SIZE



ONE PIECE. PERLA REF 23001  |   S M L

BEACH SARONG. GLAN REF 23325  |  ONE SIZE



PANT. ALTAMAR REF 23308  |  S M L TOP. BAHARI REF 23101 - BOTTOM . BAHARI 
REF 23201  |  S M L

TOP. ATENEA REF 23102 - BOTTOM . 
ATENEA REF 23202  |  S M L



TOP. MISU REF 23103 / BOTTOM. MISU REF 23203
| S M L

Natural



TOP. NIZA REF 23104 / BOTTOM. NIZA REF 23204  | S M L



SHIRT. ELECTRA REF 23317  |  SM  ML
ONE PIECE. AZARIEL REF 23002  |  S M L XL



ONE PIECE. AZARIEL REF 23002  |  S M L XL

TOP. MISU REF 23103 / BOTTOM. MISU REF 23203  |  S M L



SHIRT. ELECTRA REF 23317  |  SM ML

TOP. NIZA REF 23104 / BOTTOM. NIZA REF 23204  |  S M L



dulzamara.com 

Black
& White



TOP. IRVETTE REF 23124 / BOTTOM. IRVETTE REF 23224
| S M L XL ONE PIECE. INGA REF 322014  | S M L XL



TOP. ZARYA REF 23128 / BOTTOM. ZARYA REF 23228
|  S M L



ONE PIECE. PIJAO REF 322021  |  S M L XL



ONE PIECE. MOANA REF 23011  |  S M L XL



ONE PIECE. KENDRA REF 23019 |  S M L



dulzamara.com ONE PIECE. OCEANÍA REF 23013  |  S M L XL

1 suit 4
ways



ONE PIECE. OCEANÍA REF 23013  |  S M L XL



dulzamara.com TOP. JAZEERA REF 23123 / BOTTOM. JAZEERA REF 23223  |  S M L



dulzamara.com 

The
voice of
the ocean 
speaks to
the soul



ONE PIECE. ULA REF 23012  |  S M L XL



EONE PIECE. ARA REF 23018  |  S M L



TOP. MARIS REF 23125 / BOTTOM. MARIS REF 23225
|  S M L



ONE PIECE. NAUNET REF 23015  |  S M L XL



dulzamara.com ONE PIECE. NAHLA REF 23016  |  S M L XL



ONE PIECE. NEREA REF 23014  |  S M L XL



TOP. MALIA REF 23122 / BOTTOM. MALIA REF 23222
|  S M L



TOP. ZARYA REF 23128 / BOTTOM ZARYA REF 23228  |  S M L

TOP. JAZEERA REF 23123 / BOTTOM. JAZEERA REF 23223  |  S M L



ONE PIECE. KENDRA REF 23019 | S M L

ONE PIECE. ARA REF 23018 | S M L



TOP. MARIS REF 23125 / BOTTOM MARIS REF 23225  | S M L

ONE PIECE. NEREA REF 23014  |  S M L XL



ONE PIECE. MOANA REF 23011  |  S M L XL
TOP. IRVETTE REF 23124 / BOTTOM.  IRVETTE

REF 23224  |  S M L XL
TOP. MALIA REF 23122 / BOTTOM MALIA

REF 23222  |  S M L



ONE PIECE. PIJAO REF 322021  |  S M L XL ONE PIECE. NAHLA REF 23016  |  S M L XLONE PIECE. ULA REF 23012  |  S M L XL



ONE PIECE. NAUNET REF 23015  |  S M L XLONE PIECE. INGA REF 322014  |  S M L XL

1 suit 2
ways



ONE PIECE. OCEANÍA REF 23013  |  S M L XL

1 suit 4
ways



dulzamara.com dulzamara.com 

Resort



MAXI DRESS. KAIRI REF 23302  |  S M L
SKIRT. NOHOKAI REF 23314  |  SM ML



MAXI DRESS. BRISHON REF 23323  |  S M L

MAXI DRESS. EARENDIL REF 23319  |  S M L



dulzamara.com dulzamara.com 



JUMPSUIT. ITIZAR REF 23311  |  S M L MAXI DRESS. GLAUCA REF 23310  |  S M L



dulzamara.com MAXI DRESS. BOREAL REF 23318  |  S M L



MAXI DRESS. NAROA REF 23312  |  S M L
SKIRT. ODEMARIS REF 23315  |  SM ML



MAXI DRESS. DERCETO REF 23301  |  S M L MAXI DRESS. KAILANI REF 23305  |  S M L



dulzamara.com JUMPSUIT. NISDAO REF 23307  |  S M L



JUMPSUIT. PELAGIA REF 23306  |  S M L



SKIRT. MURIEL REF 23321  |  S M L

SKIRT. IAM REF 23320  |  S M L



SKIRT.GRETA REF 23322  |  ONE SIZE

1 suit 3 ways



JUMPSUIT. ITIZAR REF 23311  |  S M L MAXI DRESS. KAIRI REF 23302  |  S M LSKIRT. NOHOKAI REF 23314  |  SM ML



MAXI DRESS. BRISHON REF 23323  |  S M L MAXI DRESS. DERCETO REF 23301  |  S M LSKIRT. IAM REF 23320  |  S M L



MAXI DRESS. EARENDIL REF 23319  |  S M L JUMPSUIT. NISDAO REF 2330  |  S M LSKIRT. MURIEL REF 23321  |  S M L



SKIRT.GRETA REF 23322  |  ONE SIZE

1 suit 3
ways



JUMPSUIT. PELAGIA REF 23306  |  S M L MAXI DRESS. GLAUCA REF 23310  |  S M LMAXI DRESS. BOREAL REF 23318  |  S M L



MAXI DRESS. NAROA REF 23312  |  S M L MAXI DRESS. KAILANI REF 23305  |  S M LSKIRT. ODEMARIS REF 23315  |  SM ML



At Dulzamara, we are fully focused on the planet. We are sure that all small actions can help transform the 

world. 

It’s time to focus on nature and everything it has given to us. 

We are conscious that there is only one planet earth and we have to take care of it, this is why we work daily 

to reduce our environmental footprint. 

The recycled fabrics, ecological processes, labels and protectors based on sugar cane, natural �bre cases, pac-

kaging made of corn, reuse of leftover fabrics, waste recycling, and organizational awareness are some of the 

initiatives we are promoting for a better world.

dulzamara.com 



+57 301 486 7999

www.dulzamara.com 

ventas@dulzamara.com
email

@dulzamara


